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DR. MAYA

Assessment + Therapy « Consultation

Adult Assessment Quote- ASD

Maya Matheis, PhD
Licensed Clinical Psychologist

P.O. Box 26401, Honolulu, HI 96825

Tel: 808+556+7708
Email: info@drmayapsychology.com
Web: drmayapsychology.com

The below quote is for an estimate for a targeted autism assessment for an individual aged 18 or older.
Assessment services are billed at $300/hour. Depending on individual concerns and needs, additional
assessment hours may be added with approval of the client.

Service Code
96130
96112
96112
96112
96130
96130
96130

96130
96130
Total

Description

Clinical interview- intake

Structured interview- ASD DSM-5
Test administration (cognitive & ASD)
Structured caregiver interview- ASD
Collateral interviews

Clinical interview- mental health
Interpretation/scoring of standardized test
results

Integration of data and report writing
Interactive feedback to client

Hours Fee

2 $S600
1 $300
2 $S600
1 $300
1 $300
1 $300
2 $S600
4 $1,200
1 $300
15 $4500

Adult Assessment Quote — ASD & ADHD

The below quote is for an estimate for assessment targeting both ASD and ADHD for an individual aged 18 or
older. Assessment services are billed at $300/hour. Depending on individual concerns and needs, additional
assessment hours may be added with approval of the client.

Service Code
96130
96112
96130
96112
96132
96112
96130
96130
96130

96130

96130
Total

Updated 2/11/2023

Description

Clinical interview- intake

Structured interview- ASD DSM-5
Structured interview- ADHD

Test administration (cognitive & ASD)

Test administration (ADHD related)
Structured caregiver interview- ASD/ADHD
Collateral interviews

Clinical interview- mental health
Interpretation/scoring of standardized test
results

Integration of data and report writing
Interactive feedback to client
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Fee

$S600
$300
$300
S600
$300
$300
$300
$300
$900

$1,500
$300
$5700
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DR. MAYA

Assessment + Therapy « Consultation

Adult Assessment Quote — ASD & Anxiety/Depression

Maya Matheis, PhD
Licensed Clinical Psychologist

P.O. Box 26401, Honolulu, HI 96825

Tel: 808+556+7708

Email: info@drmayapsychology.com

Web: drmayapsychology.com

The below quote is for an estimate for assessment targeting both ASD and mental health concerns such as
anxiety/depression for an individual aged 18 or older. Assessment services are billed at $300/hour.
Depending on individual concerns and needs, additional assessment hours may be added with approval of

the client.

Service Code
96130
96112
96112
96112
96130
96130
96130

96130
96130
Total

Description

Clinical interview- intake

Structured interview- ASD DSM-5
Test administration (cognitive & ASD)
Structured caregiver interview- ASD
Collateral interviews

Clinical interview- mental health
Interpretation/scoring of standardized test
results

Integration of data and report writing
Interactive feedback to client
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Adult Assessment Quote — ASD, ADHD & Mental Health

Fee

$S600
$300
$300
$300
$300
$900
$S600

$1,500
$300
$5100

The below quote is for an estimate for assessment targeting ASD, ADHD, and mental health concerns such as
anxiety/depression for an individual aged 18 or older. Assessment services are billed at $300/hour.
Depending on individual concerns and needs, additional assessment hours may be added with approval of

the client.

Service Code
96130
96112
96130
96112
96132
96112
96130
96130
96130

96130

96130
Total

Updated 2/11/2023

Description

Clinical interview- intake

Structured interview- ASD DSM-5
Structured interview- ADHD

Test administration (cognitive & ASD)

Test administration (ADHD related)
Structured caregiver interview- ASD/ADHD
Collateral interviews

Clinical interview- mental health
Interpretation/scoring of standardized test
results

Integration of data and report writing
Interactive feedback to client
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Fee

S600
$300
$300
$S600
$300
$300
$300
$900
$900

$1,800
$300
$6,900



