

Maya Matheis, PhD
Licensed Clinical Psychologist
P.O. Box 26401, Honolulu, HI 96825
Tel: 808 • 556 • 7708
Email: info@drmayapsychology.com
Web: drmayapsychology.com

Adult Assessment Quote- ASD

The below quote is for an estimate for a targeted autism assessment for an individual aged 18 or older. Assessment services are billed at \$300/hour. Depending on individual concerns and needs, additional assessment hours may be added with approval of the client.

Service Code	Description	Hours	Fee
96130	Clinical interview- intake	2	\$600
96112	Structured interview- ASD DSM-5	1	\$300
96112	Test administration (cognitive & ASD)	2	\$600
96112	Structured caregiver interview- ASD	1	\$300
96130	Collateral interviews	1	\$300
96130	Clinical interview- mental health	1	\$300
96130	Interpretation/scoring of standardized test results	2	\$600
96130	Integration of data and report writing	4	\$1,200
96130	Interactive feedback to client	1	\$300
Total		15	\$4500

Adult Assessment Quote – ASD & ADHD

The below quote is for an estimate for assessment targeting both ASD and ADHD for an individual aged 18 or older. Assessment services are billed at \$300/hour. Depending on individual concerns and needs, additional assessment hours may be added with approval of the client.

Service Code	Description	Hours	Fee
96130	Clinical interview- intake	2	\$600
96112	Structured interview- ASD DSM-5	1	\$300
96130	Structured interview- ADHD	1	\$300
96112	Test administration (cognitive & ASD)	2	\$600
96132	Test administration (ADHD related)	1	\$300
96112	Structured caregiver interview- ASD/ADHD	1	\$300
96130	Collateral interviews	1	\$300
96130	Clinical interview- mental health	1	\$300
96130	Interpretation/scoring of standardized test results	3	\$900
96130	Integration of data and report writing	5	\$1,500
96130	Interactive feedback to client	1	\$300
Total		19	\$5700



Maya Matheis, PhD
Licensed Clinical Psychologist
P.O. Box 26401, Honolulu, HI 96825
Tel: 808 • 556 • 7708
Email: info@drmayapsychology.com
Web: drmayapsychology.com

Adult Assessment Quote - ASD & Anxiety/Depression

The below quote is for an estimate for assessment targeting both ASD and mental health concerns such as anxiety/depression for an individual aged 18 or older. Assessment services are billed at \$300/hour. Depending on individual concerns and needs, additional assessment hours may be added with approval of the client.

Service Code	Description	Hours	Fee
96130	Clinical interview- intake	2	\$600
96112	Structured interview- ASD DSM-5	1	\$300
96112	Test administration (cognitive & ASD)	1	\$300
96112	Structured caregiver interview- ASD	1	\$300
96130	Collateral interviews	1	\$300
96130	Clinical interview- mental health	3	\$900
96130	Interpretation/scoring of standardized test results	2	\$600
96130	Integration of data and report writing	5	\$1,500
96130	Interactive feedback to client	1	\$300
Total		17	\$5100

Adult Assessment Quote - ASD, ADHD & Mental Health

The below quote is for an estimate for assessment targeting ASD, ADHD, and mental health concerns such as anxiety/depression for an individual aged 18 or older. Assessment services are billed at \$300/hour. Depending on individual concerns and needs, additional assessment hours may be added with approval of the client.

Service Code	Description	Hours	Fee
96130	Clinical interview- intake	2	\$600
96112	Structured interview- ASD DSM-5	1	\$300
96130	Structured interview- ADHD	1	\$300
96112	Test administration (cognitive & ASD)	2	\$600
96132	Test administration (ADHD related)	1	\$300
96112	Structured caregiver interview- ASD/ADHD	1	\$300
96130	Collateral interviews	1	\$300
96130	Clinical interview- mental health	3	\$900
96130	Interpretation/scoring of standardized test results	3	\$900
96130	Integration of data and report writing	6	\$1,800
96130	Interactive feedback to client	1	\$300
Total		23	\$6,900